SHOEBOX.M
ALiVE Product Specifications
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORMANCE DATA VERIFIED BY NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED
TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FULL REPORTS AND RESULTS, VISIT WWW.NORIBACHI.COM/REPORTS. ALL
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL VALUES TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI
C78.377. ©2015 - 2016
V1.0

There are two different types of controllers offered.
Please see Controller Specifications for more
information and how to order the controllers.
Wired DMX Connections
Wired connections are the standard form of DMX
connections. With input and output DMX
connections on each fixture, the fixtures are easy
to connect and effectively communicate RGBW
control commands.
Wireless DMX Connections
Optional wireless DMX connection available.
Wireless control includes a transmitter connected
to the controller and desired number of receivers
located in each fixture. The system uses a 2.4
GHz wireless DMX signal to pass along the
RGBW control commands. The solution allows
easy RGBW installation without introducing new
wiring to your lighting system.
Optics
Multiple channels of LEDs produce a full spectrum
of light anywhere from deepest red to farthest
violet. CRI greater than 75 in the 2700k – 4000K
range. Single color and custom light color
available upon request. 40 degree lens available
for all Noribachi Hex applications.
Ambient Temperature
We provide fixtures that can sustain ambient
temperature ranging from (-20C) – (50C) / (-4F) –
(122F).
SHOEBOX.M
ALiVE Product Specifications
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORMANCE DATA VERIFIED BY NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED
TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FULL REPORTS AND RESULTS, VISIT WWW.NORIBACHI.COM/REPORTS. ALL
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL VALUES TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI
C78.377. ©2015 - 2016
V1.0
855.283.1100 | Noribachi.com |
40 degree Beam Angle
Optional Configuration
-- Top View (Purple Larger Plot)
-- Side View (Blue Smaller Plot)
120 degree Beam Angle
Standard
-- Top View (Purple Larger Plot)
-- Side View (Blue Smaller Plot)
Distribution Data
SBM HEX-126
Distance
Beam
Angle
Center
Beam
4 ft 40° 294 fc
8 ft 40° 206 fc
12 ft 40° 107 fc
16 ft 40° 64.1 fc
20 ft 40° 42.3 fc
24 ft 40° 30.0 fc
SHOEBOX.M
ALiVE Product Specifications
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORMANCE DATA VERIFIED BY NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED
TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FULL REPORTS AND RESULTS, VISIT WWW.NORIBACHI.COM/REPORTS. ALL
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL VALUES TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI
C78.377. ©2015 - 2016
V1.0
855.283.1100 | Noribachi.com |

V1.0
855.283.1100 | Noribachi.com |
How to order
SBM – HEX   – 126    – RGBW   – MT – WRLSS – NW   – 40D   – SRG1
Fixture 6 HEX
Configuration
Red, Green,
Blue and
White LEDs
120 VAC
input
Wireless
control ability
HEX
CLU
40 Degree
Beam Angle
Surge
Protector
Neutral
White
LEDs
SHOEBOX.M
ALiVE Product Specifications
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORMANCE DATA VERIFIED BY NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED
TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FULL REPORTS AND RESULTS, VISIT WWW.NORIBACHI.COM/REPORTS. ALL
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL VALUES TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI
C78.377. ©2015 - 2016
V1.0
855.283.1100 | Noribachi.com |
How to Order
Order Code
Numbering
Order
Specification
Required/
Optional
Allowed
Values
Description
1 Fixture Required SBM Shoebox.M
2 Light Board Required HEX HEX CLU Geometry
3 Number of CLUs Required
126 For 6 HEX model
XXX Other custom counts possible
4 LED Color Channels Required
RGBW Red, Green, Blue and Cool White
XXX Custom Color Combinations possible*
5 Voltage Required
MT Standard AC input 120VAC – 277VAC
HV1 High Voltage 480VAC option
6 Connections Required
HW Fixtures Hardwired to controller
WRLSS Wireless fixture communication with controller
7
White Color
Temperature
Optional
NW Neutral White
WW Warm White
8 Beam Angle Optional 40D 40 degree beam angle option
9 Surge Protector Optional
SRG1 Enhanced surge protector for 120-277VAC
SRG2 Enhanced surge protector for 480 VAC
* Color Options Red, Green, Blue, White, Amber, Cool/Warm White. Specific temperatures available upon
request.